

58
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

①	Restoration of Rain				
	cuffs.				
10x	3.80	x1.20	x0.30	2	13.68
16x	4.50	x0.90	x0.30	2	19.44
12x	6.20	x0.70	x0.30	2	15.62
18x	4.20	x1.00	x0.30	2	22.68
16x	3.40	x1.10	x0.30	2	17.95
22x	2.80	x0.90	x0.30	=	16.63
14x	5.20	x0.80	x0.30	=	17.47
4x	2.85	x0.90	x0.30	=	3.08
				T	= 126.55 M ³
②	Maintenance of garden				
	Shoulder.				
22x	3.50	x1.20	2		92.40
18x	4.10	x1.10	2		81.18

Continuation

Abstract of cost

61

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Rain cuts.					
126.55 m ³ Qty TMBP-58					
@ 386.14/m ³ = Rs. 48866=00					
② Maintenance of Earthen Shoulder.					
699.31 m ² Qty TMBP-59					
@ 57.76/m ² = Rs. 40392=00					
③ Maintenance of Bitumen Surface Road.					
58.36 m ² Qty TMBP-59					
@ 277.64/m ² = Rs. 16203=00					
④ Maintenance of C/D works for House Pipe Cul.					
1 Nos Qty TMBP-59					
@ 1130.67/each = Rs. 1131=00					
⑤ Maintenance of C/D work for slab culvert					
1 Nos Qty TMBP-60					
@ 2329.20/each = Rs. 2329=00					
⑥ Maintenance of Road Sign.					
0.25 Km Qty TMBP-60					
@ 1077.82/Km = Rs. 269=00					
⑦ Maintenance of K.M R 200m post					
0.30 Km Qty TMBP-60					
Continuation					
@ 628.23/Km = Rs. 188=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ cutting of branches of trees and shrubs.					
5 Nos Qty TMB-P-60					
① 109.24/each = Rs. 55549=					
⑨ cutting of shrubs from Roadway					
25 Nos Qty TMB-P-60					
① 6.73/each = Rs. 168200					
⑩ Trimming of grassland weeds.					
62.40 M ² Qty TMB-P-60					
① 2.24/M ² = Rs. 140200					
⑪ White washing of parapet wall C/D work.					
62.60 M ² Qty TMB-P-60					
① 16.41/M ² = Rs. 1027200					
Total = Rs. 111262=00					
Add-13% (GST+L.C)(+)= Rs. 14464=00					
Total/- Rs. 125726=00					
Cess-13.99% below (-) Rs. 17589=00					
Say pay Rs. 108137=00					
29.05.2024					
29/5/24					